CHINA MOBILE LTD.

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

ISIN:  HK0941009539

Overview

2024/05/09 08:15:15

Price
8.319 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

© -022%(-0.02)

HK0941009539

941

Munich

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

170,469 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

8.322 EUR (2,000)
8.412 EUR (2,000)
8.337 EUR

8.337 EUR

8.319 EUR

8.337 EUR

8.319 EUR

100

831.90

2

100

Company report: CHINA MOBILE LTD. &,

CESKAS

spofitelna

a.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2020

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2022/05/04
2022/04/27
2022/04/14
2022/03/29
2022/03/10

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Download

[w [ [w [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HK0941009539-2024-05-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHK0941009539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=HK0941009539&ID_NOTATION=10161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0941009539&ID_NOTATION=10161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75878612ca3017e8174df821a5b036d6c2235ca6192e798ebfd6d766a62f9422&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8180820c208ca4323&time=1715325174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b008cb3f5fb0ecf692f157a3960baf23a801be6542e3485343a6ba28003fc30f&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f83eb3803b358ced6&time=1715325174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b04dcea27d67fb79a849e46ebed96a58e88ee63d18ae5d5170ef2f2a4559bacd&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8488815cda7ca1eaf&time=1715325174&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price

8.319 EUR

Difference © -022%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN HK0941009539
Symbol 941
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 170,469 EUR
Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.322 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.412 EUR (2,000)
Open 8.337 EUR
High 8.337 EUR
Low 8.319 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.337 EUR
VWAP 8.319 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 831.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +12.43% +5.40% +55.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.92 +0.43 +2.97
Beta 0.36 0.89 0.41
Volatility 17.19 17.86 17.99
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHINA MOBILE LTD.

8.264 EUR (30)

8.101 EUR (1,116)
7.790 EUR (1,100)
7.646 EUR (745)

8.387 EUR (2024/04/26)
7.360 EUR (2024/01/22)
8.387 EUR (2024/04/26)
7.080 EUR (2023/12/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/04/ 08:30 5.487 HKD 0.00 2

30
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:05 8.299 EUR 0.00 1

09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/02/ 17:36 8.30 CHF 0.00 1

10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 8.319 EUR 0.00 2

09
Hong Kong Stock 2024/05/ 08:57 70.20 HKD - -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10161
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395152923

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
—_ China Mobile Ltd. operates as an investment holding company, which engages in the
@ EF' %Ej] provision of telecommunications and other related services in Mainland China. The firm
- . offers communications services in provinces, autonomous regions, and directly administered
X~ China Mobile P 9 y

municipalities throughout Mainland China and in Hong Kong Special Administrative Region.

Its Internet Protocol based core network is capable of supporting the GSM, TD-SCDMA, TD-

LTE, and LTE FDD networks. The company was founded on September 3, 1997 and is
Contact Details headquartered in Hong Kong.

CHINA MOBILE LTD.

60th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's Road Members of Management Board Board of directors
Central - - Hong Kong Xin Dong  Chairman of Managing Board Jie Yang Chairman of Supervisory
UGIEI0T: e el 2 et Jie Yang  Member of Executive Board
Fax: +852-2511-9092 Committee Qiang Yang Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Pizheng Li Member of Executive Board
Committee Ka Sze Lee Member of Supervisory
. Board
Ronghua  Member of Executive
EREoxnioads Li Committee Kin Wah Yiu Member of Supervisory
Company report: CHINA MOBILE LTD. &, Board
May Yee Leung Member of Supervisory
Ko Board
Pizheng Li Member of Supervisory
Board
Rong Hua Li Member of Supervisory
Board
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